TO THE HONORAI Please recoi 1 02506959 1. Name of conveying party(ies) A. Panini S.p.A.	TRADEMARKS ONLY	T-10-2000	TRADEMARKS ONLY	
1. Name of conveying party(ies) A. Panini S.p.A. 2. Name and Address of receiving party(ies) Mame. Panini Immobiliare s.r.I. Address: via Po 39, 10124 City: Torino Country: Italy I individual(s) citizenship: I corporation of: Italy I Other: Additional name is of conveyance: I Assignment I Merger I Other Execution Date: July 21, 1997 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) A Trademark Application No(s). B Trademark Application No(s). B Trademark Registration No(s). B Trademark Registration No(s). B Trademark Registration No(s). B Trademark Registration No(s). C Number of applications and registrations involved: One (1) PTO Form-2038 in the amount of \$40.00 is attached. BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. 624 Ninth Street, N.W. Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 20001-5303 Do Not Use This Space	Diago rocal		RADEMARKS	
Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [XX] Application number(s) or registration number(s) A Trademark Application No(s). B Trademark Registration No(s). 2,050,617 "PANINI" (stylized) 3	Name of conveying party(ies) A. Panini S.p.A. Individual(s)	2. Name and Address Name: Panini Ir Address: via Po 3 City: Torino Country: Italy [] Individual(s) [] Association: [] General Part [] Limited Part [x] Corporation [x] As the assigned	citizenship: thership: (Country): Italy inee is not domiciled in the United States is has designated a domestic	
Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [XX] No Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [XX] No Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. 624 Ninth Street, N.W. Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 20001-5303 Do Not Use This Space B. Trademark Registration No(s). 1	Execution Date: July 21, 1997	Additional name(s) & ad	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [XX] No [] Other:	
Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [XX] No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. 624 Ninth Street, N.W. Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 20001-5303 Do Not Use This Space 9. Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of	Application number(s) or registration number(s)			
BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. 624 Ninth Street, N.W. Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 20001-5303 Do Not Use This Space 9. Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of				
624 Ninth Street, N.W. Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 20001-5303 B. If insufficient fees are attached to accomplish the preserving please charge any necessary additional fees to Deposit Account 02-4035. Do Not Use This Space 9. Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of	concerning document should be mailed:		One (1)	
 Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of 	624 Ninth Street, N.W. Suite 300	If insufficient fees order, please char	are attached to accomplish the present	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of	Do	Not Use This Space		
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing	information is true and correct an	d any attached copy is a true copy of the	
Aoi Nawashiro On' Mana April 7, 2003		• ^	April 7, 2003	
Name of Person Signing Signature Date	Aoi Nawashiro	Oun' Mouran		

04/10/2003 LMUELLER 00000001 2050617

01 FC:8521

40.00 DP

TRADEMARK REEL: 002703 FRAME: 0170

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002703 FRAME: 0171

RECORDED: 04/07/2003